Bus

Bus 114 B 114

Go to website

Direction
Flims Waldhaus, Lieptgas — Flims Dorf, Bergbahnen

Route schedule
Flims Waldhaus, Lieptgas — Flims Dorf, Bergbahnen

6 stops Monday 08:28-08:58
Open route schedule
Tuesday 08:28-08:58
Flims Waldhaus, Lieptgas
Wednesday 08:28-08:58
Flims Waldhaus, LL-Zentrum
Thursday 08:28-08:58
Flims Waldhaus, Surpunt
Friday 08:28-08:58
Flims Waldhaus, Sumandedas
Flims Dorf, Sulten Saturday 08:28-08:58
Flims Dorf, Bergbahnen Sunday 08:28-08:58

Route info

Direction: Flims Waldhaus, Lieptgas
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 0 hour 7 min

3

e
3 s
e 3
e Vi
As5g A\_’s&?.;_‘ : =
o £
L % ._aT'i“t‘:"
ol Surd . £
S g,
Sascy SR L] i i B Caman o
F Pi; & o laids Ltk
5 Az 5 B e, ! 4
EY di | onova Flims Darf oy
o VNG Via Nowa i a5 Plauns
{3 o
L 2 ® %5 Wi
ey S ¥ial o,
v o Mo aglims
\ e
4 2 Wia
HE T
el
| 3 :,
2 g
2l
3 g
= T
u A
o -
2 i
b { i £
\
; =
. [t
e Tl o Vi g
by - = ey 5
s 8y =]
: e =
: = b L ) v =
~ = ¥ = Y12 S
. a = 5 :
3 2 3 = {_@ OpenStreetMap contributors
E i =

B j14—B114 BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-114-3517231935-50412544
https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-114-3517231935-50412544
https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-114-3517231935-50412544

Direction
Flims Dorf, Bergbahnen — Flims Waldhaus, Lieptgas

5 stops

Open route schedule

Flims Dorf, Bergbahnen

Flims Waldhaus, Sumandedas

Flims Waldhaus, Surpunt

Flims Waldhaus, LL-Zentrum

Flims Waldhaus, Lieptgas

Route schedule

Flims Dorf, Bergbahnen — Flims Waldhaus, Lieptgas

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Flims Dorf, Bergbahnen
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 0 hour 8 min

09:07-17:30

09:07-17:30

09:07-17:30

09:07-17:30

09:07-17:30

09:07-17:30

09:07-17:30


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-114-3517231935-50412544

Direction
Flims Waldhaus, Lieptgas — Flims Dorf, Bergbahnen

5 stops

Open route schedule

Flims Waldhaus, Lieptgas

Flims Waldhaus, LL-Zentrum

Flims Waldhaus, Surpunt

Flims Waldhaus, Sumandedas

Flims Dorf, Bergbahnen

Route schedule

Flims Waldhaus, Lieptgas — Flims Dorf, Bergbahnen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Flims Waldhaus, Lieptgas
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 0 hour 7 min

08:15-15:53

08:15-15:53

08:15-15:53

08:15-15:53

08:15-15:53

08:15-15:53

08:15-15:53


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-114-3517231935-50412544

Direction
undefined — undefined

0 stops

Open route schedule

Route schedule
undefined — undefined

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction:

Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min

06:15-16:45

06:15-16:45

06:15-16:45

06:15-16:45

06:15-16:45

06:15-14:15

07:33-14:15


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-114-3517231935-50412544

Direction
undefined — undefined

0 stops

Open route schedule

Route schedule
undefined — undefined

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction:

Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min

05:51-14:51

05:51-14:51

05:51-14:51

05:51-14:51

05:51-14:51

05:51-14:51

06:13-14:51


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-114-3517231935-50412544

Direction
Laufen, Bahnhof — Barschwil, Holzlirank

13 stops

Open route schedule

Laufen, Bahnhof

Laufen, Wandplattenfabrik

Laufen, Wahlenstrasse

Wahlen b. Laufen, Unterdorf

Wahlen b. Laufen, Traube

Wahlen b. Laufen, Petersplatz

Wahlen b. Laufen, Oberdorf

Grindel, Unterdorf

Grindel, Mitte

Grindel, Oberdorf

Barschwil, Oberdorf

Barschwil, Dorf

Barschwil, Holzlirank

Route schedule
Laufen, Bahnhof — Barschwil, Holzlirank

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Laufen, Bahnhof
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 0 hour 20 min

05:45

05:45

05:45

05:45

05:45


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-114-3517231935-50412544

Direction Route schedule

undefined — undefined undefined — undefined

0 stops Monday 08:50

Open route schedule
Tuesday 08:50
Wednesday 08:50
Thursday 08:50
Friday 08:50
Saturday 08:50
Sunday 08:50
Route info
Direction:
Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min

114 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Laufen

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-114-3517231935-50412544

